Jahresstatistik 2024 der Delbriicker Biichereien

Ortsteil

Delbriick

GS Marien
Onleihe

Debriick gesamt
Ostenland

GS Ostenland
Ostenland gesamt
Sudhagen

GS Sudhagen
Sudhagen gesamt
Westenholz

GS Westenholz

Westenholz gesamt

GS Lippling / KOB Lippling

Schoning
Steinhorst

AG Delbriick

Ausleihen

91124

988

1415

65.578

8.618

2.533

11.151

153

2105

2.858

9.952

183

6.335

4.562

1399

1311

93.260

Medienhestand

19.961

1.286

14.043

21.241

4482

1.523

6.005

2.145

1.289

3.434

3.003

998

4.001

3.810

1.469

1934

55.943

1.482

66

1.350

2.898

400

400

219

86

305

239

213

512

331

14

93

4.659

Leser/
innen

1.450

156

192

1.798

440

155

595

43

119

164

123

152

215

305

o1

127

3.309

Besucher/
innen

20.891

1.659

22.550

4.256

3.406

1.662

358

1.840

2.198

1.748

902

2.650

3.240

830

489

39.619

geiffnet

934

412

946
179
50
229
98
102
160
83
3
156
170
69
66

1.796

Mitarbeiter/
innen

36

10

46

10

24

34

10

1l

13

24

132

ehrenamtliche
Stunden

3.971

412

3.983

1295

104

1.399

190

150

340

291

3

364

402

240

195

6.923

Veranstaltungen

16

16

33

33

13

13

(L]

DIE BUCHEREI

Forthildungs-
stunden

102

102

118

18

223



